| 82639   | TRUST DEE  | 91 millon 94 F  | ALISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR PIECO   |
|---|--|---|--|
| 06=13-94A11:<br>THIS TRUST DEED, made f   | his 08 dow of  | June  | ayr  |
| DENNIS D. MOYETTE and JANE  | <u>L. MOYETTE, husbanc</u>   | l and wife  |  |
| RONALD: S. WEEKLY AND JACKIN  | COMPANY OF KLAMATH CO  | l and Wife or the surviv  | , as Grantor,<br>, as Trustee, and<br>   |
| Les Bagerativos de Los Ales actas d   | WITNESSET  | <b>H</b>  | , as Beneficiary,  |
|   |  | o trustee in trust, with power of<br>F BY THIS REFERENCE  | sale, the property in  |
| an a  | ennes. Hiltori   | adember of success (Second  |  |
|   |  | MEAN AND  |  |
| n an an ann an ann an an an an an an an   | аналан (Д.).<br>4944 - Алан Алан Алан (Д.).  |   |  |
| ay 110000<br>by 110000  | The structure of the second seco | N THE PERSON AND A DESCRIPTION  |  |
| ogether with all and singular the tenements<br>r hereafter apportaining, and the rents, issues<br>he property.  | hereditements and an even  | an a  | onging or in anywise now<br>I used in connection with                              |
| FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURI   | NG PERFORMANCE of each in AND NO / 100ths***   | agreement of grantor bergin contained   | and payment of the sum   |
| AND THERE WARE TRUNKS AFTER AN THE STATISTICS   | anan na ann an Anna Dollar   | s, with interest thereon according to   | he terms of a promissory   |
| The date of maturity of the debt sec  | r terms of note, 19<br>ured by this instrument is the c  | late, stated above, on which the fina   | l installment of the note  |
| ecomes due and payable. In the event the<br>old, conveyed, assigned or alienated by the<br>t the beneficiary's option, all obligations se<br>ecome immediately due and payable.<br>To protect the security of this trust d      | dranter without first have a   | any part thereof, or any interest the   | ein is sold, agreed to be  |
| 1. To protect preserve and maintain   | the promotion in the line  | 的基本的复数形式的复数形式的现在分词  | 김 사람은 것이 가 물을 즐기는 것  |
|   | nd in good and habitable condit<br>n due all costs incurred thereior   | ion any building or improvement wi  | ich may be constructed,  |
| 3. To comply with all laws, ordinance<br>o requests, to join in executing such linance<br>o pay for filing same in the proper public<br>fencies as may be deemed desirable by the   | office or officer as well on the   | ions and restrictions affecting the pro<br>Uniform Commercial Code as the ben<br>cost of all lien searches made by till | perty; if the beneficiary<br>eficiary may require and<br>ing officers or searching |
| gencies as may be deemed desirable by the<br>4. To provide and continuously main<br>amage by fire and such other hazards as the<br>itten in companies acceptable to the bene<br>citary as soon as insured; if the grantor shall |  |   |  |
| least fifteen days prior to the expiration  | of any policy of increases   | iny such insurance and to deriver the p   | olicies to the beneficiary   |
| ny indebtedness secured hereby and in such<br>any part thereof, may be released to gran   | order as beneficiary may determ<br>tor. Such application or release  | other insurance policy may be appl<br>ine, or at option of beneficiary the en<br>shall not cure or waive any default.   | ied by beneficiary upon  |
| 5. To keep the property free from co<br>sessed upon or against the property before  | instruction liens and to pay all   | taxes, assessments and other charge   | s that may be levied or  |
| ens or other charges payable by grantor, eit<br>ent, beneficiary may, at its ontion make  | her by direct payment or by pro  | make payment of any faxes, assessme<br>oviding beneficiary with funds with w  | nts, insurance premiums,<br>which to make such pay-                                |
| e debt secured by this trust deed, without v<br>th interest as aforesaid, the property bere   | valver of any rights arising from  | of this trust deed, shall be added<br>breach of any of the covenants hereo  | to and become a part of<br>t and for such payments,                                |
| I the nonpayment thereof shall, at the opt<br>le and constitute a breach of this trust doe  | ion of the beneficiary, render a   | ments shall be immediately due and<br>Il sums secured by this trust deed im   | payable without notice,<br>mediately due and pay-                                  |
| 6. To pay all costs, tees and expenses<br>istee incurred in connection with or in em<br>7. To appear in and defend any action<br>in any with action or proceeding in the  | for proceeding suspecting the  | ee's and attorney's tees actually incu  | rred.  |
| pay all costs and expenses, including evide<br>entioned in this paragraph 7 in all cases sh   | nce of title and the beneficiary'  | y appear; including any suit for the<br>s or trustee's attorney's fees; the an  | foreclosure of this deed,<br>nount of attorney's fees                              |
| rney's fees on such appeal.<br>It is mutually agreed that:  | Such such as the appendie court  | shall adjudge reasonable as the bene  | ficiary's or trustee's at-   |
| 8. In the event that any portion or al<br>lary shall have the right, it it so elects, to  | o require that all of any portio   | n of the monies payable as compen   | sation for such taking,  |
| ITE: The Trust Deed Act provides that the trust<br>of company or savings and loan association with<br>d'a Insure tille to read property of this state,<br>and licensed under ORS 696,505 to 696,585.                            | torized to do business under the lay   | ws of Oragon or the United States, a title  |  |
| TRUST DEED  | (call) (call) is to prosen to i  | and the second        |  |
| render sede ner eine gereite eine der det ein   | an analy in the second se | STATE OF OREGO  | <b>SS</b> .  |
| ENNIS D. MOVETTE and JANET<br>0248 KEND-WARDEN ROAD   | L. HOVETTE   | Certity tha   | t the within instru-<br>for record on the  |
| 0248 KENO-WARDEN ROAD<br>LAMATH FALLS, OR 97503<br>Granter<br>OBERT S. WEEKLY AND JACKLE  | SPACE RESEL  | ato'clock<br>in book/reel/volume  | M., and recorded   |
| OBERT S. WEEKLY AND JACKIE<br>0248 KENO-WARDEN ROAD<br>LANATH FALLS, OR 97603   | Kerner Were Recorders States The States | page<br>ment/microtilm/rec  | Kas fee/file/instru-   |
| wald for suggestions Beneficiary  | TRANSPORT OF CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR  | Record of   | hand and seal of   |
| Becording Roturn to (Name, Address, Zip):<br>OUNTAIN: TITLE: COMPANY<br>F KI.AMATH COUNTY   | su paratirin (k. santar)<br>(2 993) (k. last sa sa shap<br>19 75 (k. last sa sa shap   | County affixed.   | nand and seal of   |
| E AMOUTI II COUNTY  | nin annaithe baile stàite annai<br>Ann Mir 1911 Annaich ann an bhain   | and the second state and a second state of the  | TITLE  |
|   | ······   | By  |  |



i Shile Lange

متلتج المتروع الاتر

13

Beneficiary

COLLERS.

50.0

Sand Selection

Alter States

<text><text><text><text><text><text><text>

and that the grantor will warrant and forever detend the same against all persons whomsoever. The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are: (a)\* primarily for grantor's personal, family or household purposes (see Important Notice below), (b) for an organization; or (even if grantor is a natural porson) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, inures to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their, heirs, legatees, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The ferm beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that if the contest to requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereod apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF the drantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written.

lon ( fa \* IMPORTANT NOTICE: Delets, by lining out, whichever warranty (a) or (b) is not applicable; if worranty (a) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truth-in-Lending Act and Regulation IZ, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation by making required disclosures; for this puppese use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required disregard this notice. STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath Tetri including Act and Regulation I.

polosites appearies and di

togetter with the rate weeker ph This instrument was acknowledged before me on ... by .\*\*\*with his power of attorney for Janet L. Moyette

OFFICIOE SEAL MANY REGREALLY NOTARY PUBLIC - DREGON COMPLISION (NO. 014776 MY COMPLISION COMPLEX AFR. 20, 1966 ary Public for Oregon My commission

|         |                        | REQUEST FOR F             | ULL RECONVEYANC     | E (To be used o | nly when oblig                           | ations have be                          | en paid.)                               |  |                      |
|---------|------------------------|---------------------------|---------------------|-----------------|--|---|---|--|----------------------|
| ·o:     | CURRENT OF PERSON      | <u>×spi≯ Staras i</u>     | ardanina, sollis a  | Trintan         | 10 1020601                               | u tinzit sa:                            | W Steers St.                            | ar en la transformer<br>Ar en la transformer |                      |
| 1       | he undersigned i       | s the legal owner a       | and holder of all ; | -, x lusico     |  |   |   |  |                      |
|         |                        |                           |                     |                 |  |   |   |  |                      |
| rust do | ed or pursuant to      | statute, to cancel        | all evidences of    | indebtedness a  | secured by th                            | a trust dood                            | wing to you t                           | inder the ter                                | ns of the            |
| ogether | with the trust d       | eed) and to recom         | vey, without warn   | anty; to the p  | arties designa                           | ted by the t                            | erms of the tr                          | st dead the                                  | nerewith             |
| eld by  | you under the sa       | me, Mail reconvey         | ance and docume     | nia to          | an a | مېرى<br>مەربىيە بىلىدىدىكى مەربىيە بىلى | And the state of the                    |  |                      |
|         |                        | ated bis is the the tree  | A Chica Plan Asian  |                 | Ja1216142.                               | States and States                       |   |  |                      |
|         | 사람이 같은 소설에서 가슴 옷에서 즐기는 | 아름이 집에 집에 관하여 가려가 많이 것이다. |                     |                 |  | entre subscription and the set          | الروادة فالمشجوبة والمتعادية والمتعادية | 하는 것 이 가지 않는 것 같아요.                          | Post weaks which the |

DATED: unati not lose or destroy this Trust Doed OR THE NOTE which it secures.  $d < \alpha'$ Jane. IBARL DED

consistent allowand that and terraria beed

## EXHIBIT "A" LEGAL DESCRIPTION

18451

That portion of the SW1/4 SE1/4 of Section 33, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, described as follows:

Commencing at the Northeast corner of the SW1/4 SE1/4 of Section 33, Township 40 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, and running thence South along the East line of said 40-acre tract a distance of 166 feet, to the point of beginning; thence Westerly and parallel with the North line of said 40-acre tract a distance of 165 feet; thence South Easterly and parallel with the North line of said 40-acre tract a distance of 132 feet; thence thence North along the East line of said tract a distance of 132 feet to the point of beginning.

| STATE OF OREGON         | COUNTY OF KLAMATH: | Sec.   |                         |                 |
|-------------------------|--------------------|--|-------------------------|-----------------|
| Filed for record at rec | Thet of            | <u>ntain Title</u> co                                  |                         |                 |
| of <u>June</u>          | A.D., 19 94 at 1   | 第17 19 19 18 18 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 | and duly recorded in Vo | <u>13th</u> day |
| FEE \$20.00             | of <u>Mortga</u>   |  | 18449                   | 1. <u></u> ,    |
| <b>420.00</b>           |                    | Evelyn Biehn<br>By Day                                 | Eounty Clerk            |                 |
|                         |                    |  | and the second          | maria           |